Arbitrary Waveform Generators
AWG7000 Series Datasheet
The industry-leading AWG7000 Series arbitrary waveform generators
(AWG) represent a cutting edge benchmark in performance, sample rate,
signal fidelity, and timing resolution. With up to 24 GS/s and 10-bit vertical
resolution, the AWG7000 Series of AWGs delivers the industry's best signal
stimulus solution for ever-increasing measurement challenges. This allows
for easy generation of very complex signals, including complete control

Datasheet
28   www.tek.com
Ordering information
Models
AWG7122C 12.0 GS/s (24 GS/s interleaved), 8/10 bit, 32M point, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator.
AWG7082C 8.0 GS/s (16 GS/s interleaved), 8/10 bit, 32M point, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator.
Instrument options
PowerPlugOptions
Opt. A0 North America power plug (115 V, 60 Hz)
Opt. A1 Universal Euro power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A2 United Kingdom power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A3 Australia power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A4 North America power plug (240 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A5 Switzerland power plug (220 V, 50 Hz)
Opt. A6 Japan power plug (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
Opt. A10 China power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A11 India power plug (50 Hz)
Opt. A12 Brazil power plug (60 Hz)
Opt. A99 No power cord
Language options
Opt. L0 English manual
Opt. L5 Japanese manual
Opt. L7 Simplified Chinese manual
Opt. L8 Traditional Chinese manual
Opt. L10 Russian manual
Language options include translated front-panel overlay for the selected language(s).
Application software
SDX100 Jitter-generation software package (includes USB dongle)
Opt. ISI S-parameter and ISI creation (requires SDX100 as prerequisite)
Opt. SSC Spread Spectrum Clock addition option (requires SDX100 as prerequisite)
Service options
Opt. C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
Opt. C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
Opt. CA1 Single Calibration or Functional Verification
Opt. D1 Calibration Data Report
AWG7000C Arbitrary Waveform Generators
www.tek.com    29
Opt. D3 Calibration Data Report 3 Years (with Opt. C3)
Opt. D5 Calibration Data Report 5 Years (with Opt. C5)
Opt. R3 Repair Service 3 Years (including warranty)
Opt. R5 Repair Service 5 Years (including warranty)
Post sales service options (e.g. AWG7122C-CA1)
CA1 Single calibration or functional verification
R5DW Repair service coverage 5 years
R2PW Repair service coverage 2 years post warranty
R1PW Repair service coverage 1 year post warranty
Product upgrade options
AWG70CUP
Option Product Description
M02 AWG7122C Upgrade to add waveform record length, 32M point to 64M point
M01 AWG7082C
B02 AWG7122C Upgrade to add wide bandwidth output
B01 AWG7082C
D01 All AWG7000C models Additional removable disk - solid state
D02 All AWG7000C models Additional removable disk - mechanical
S02 AWG7122C Upgrade from Standard to Opt. 08 (fast sequence switching)
S01 AWG7082C
S49 AWG7122C Upgrade to add sub-sequencing and dynamic jump
S29 AWG7082C
Product options - AWG7122, AWG7082
Opt. 01 Waveform record length expansion (from 32M point to 64M point)
Opt. 01 Waveform record length expansion (from 32M point to 64M point)
Opt. 02 Wideband output (alternative output)
Opt. 05 Removable mechanical HDD (1 TB)